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Categorie 10 t/m 13 jaar

Naam
Clyde Duncan
Tristan Chinafoeng
Indy van den Berg
Wiebren Hogeterp
Jayden Ten Wolde
Thije Koornstra
Chelsea Nijenhuis
Esmee Verhoeff
Gillian v/d Werf
Hylke Jan Groenhof
Milan Pieters
Niek Smit
Chris Lemstra
Douwe Hoekstra
Emiel Lemstra
Dennis Bergh
llse Schaap
Anouk Renkema
Maurits Hoekstra
Sabrina Out
Mirthe Renkema

Leeftijd
12
12
10
10
12
10
11
12
13
10
10
12
11
10
13
11
11
11
10
12
12

Categorie 5 t/m 9 jaar

Naam
Mats Houtvesting
Djaimy Schippers
Jort Miltenburg
Fimke Aukema
Djustin Schippers
Lisa van den Berg
Mirte Aukema
Bruce Nijenhuis
Leonie Miltenburg
Yinte Kortstra
Luuk Houtvesting
Merethe Out
Pol Derat
Jens Schut
Menthe Out
Sven Schaap
Kelly Out
Jens Schaap
Jayden van Loghem

Finn Martijn van der Kooij

Lias van der Kooij

Leeftijd
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Aantal cm
463
390
313
305
301
245
220
199
197
192
174
166

87
56
35
32
20
12
10

0

0

Aantal cm
292
285
205
203
194
170
163
120
107

60
57
42
32
28
21
16
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